Moto-All.ru

CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "MAIN FRAME & FITTINGS" TRIUMPH TIGER

800XC

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "MAIN FRAME & FITTINGS" TRIUMPH TIGER

800XC

[[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/

TEJL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 T2072087 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 fHen Frame Assy, Americas

1 T2072209 Cpok mocTask o 19 el E;acg‘;%Sssyélvggflgbﬁggl\g%%k%gg
Frame Assy, World, Flame Red. All

1 T2072041 Cpok noctasku oT 19 nHen Markets Except US & CA, Special
Edition Only

1 T2072053 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 el Frame Assy, World

1 T2072293 Cpox mocTask ot 19 mHei oo ASSY: Canada. CA, 507580

1 T2072043 Cpox mocTasku o 19 e Efrg; ?;Z{'Ecd?gggaéﬂ;me Red.

1 T2072117 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHeit Frame Assy, Canada

1 T2072267 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHen lg(r)i;rélggAssy, Americas. US, 507580

1 T2072042 Cpok mocTasky ot 19 e Ega“é% ﬁ;g”&ﬂfgfgi;lame Red.

2 T3050153 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHein Screw, Cap/Hd, M10 x 60

2 T3202098 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHein Bolt, TX, M10 x 60, Slv. 605242

3 T3202099 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHeit Bolt, TX, M10 x 35, Slv. 605242

3 T3050224 Cpok nocTaBku OT 27 fHER SCREW,CAP/HD,M10X1.25X35,SLV

4 T3332546 Cpok nocrasku oT 19 greit ]g%t%féip/Hd, M10x L.238. >

4 T3332548 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 fHen Bolt, Skt Hd, M10, 270LG. 520719

4 T3202110 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHen Bolt, TX, M10 x 270. 605242

5 T3350250 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHen Locknut, Flanged, M10

6 T2077810 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHel Spacer, Engine Mount

7 T3555029 Cpok mocTaBku OT 19 gHeit Washer, 10.5 x 23 x 2. 629222

8 T2078991 Cpok noctasku OT 19 nHen Frame Adjuster, M18

9 T3551089 CpOK IT0CTaBKY OT 27 fHEU WASHER, M10 X 21X 1.25,

10 T3800091 CpOK IT0CTaBKY OT 27 fHeU BEARING,SAC 30 55 17

11 T2304321 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHen Protector, Heelguard

12 T3600267 CpOK IT0CTaBKY OT 27 fHen 0O-RING,26.65IDX2.62DIA

13 T3451260 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 fHEeH FIR TREE, BLACK, 5.0X11.0MM

14 T1165107 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHei Shim Washer, 3.5

14 T1165106 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHei Shim Washer, 3.0

14 T1165105 Cpok noctaBky ot 19 nHen Shim Washer, 2.5

14 T1165104 Cpok nocrasku OT 19 gHel Shim Washer, 2.0

14 T1165103 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHen Shim Washer, 1.5

14 T1165102 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 fHen Shim Washer, 1.0

14 T1165101 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 fHen Shim Washer, 0.5

15 T2078915 CpoK mocTask ot 19 mreit pung, brame Cross Beam, LH.

15 T2078917 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 fHen g;tl ZFé?me Cross Beam Bung.

16 T2078916 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHei 6B;? ggg rame Cross Beam, RH.




Kit, Frame Cross Beam Bung. 1
651287

16 T2078917 Cpok nocrasku ot 19 gueit




